PacneuaTatb

Model No.RP1801F ROUTER

Model No.RP1801F ROUTER

Z (((((((((((((((((((((((({((((((((((((Q

84

PN \
4 Mfﬁ@\\.\?

4\/
/‘\J‘J,;)»‘

ApTturkyn|deTanwm OnunmcaHMUe 3ameHal|lKonunmyecTtBO|New/Old|[[MTpononaxu|3akynkalllpumeyaHue
_ BUHT c pucdbnéHon
001 125542-4 ronoBKOMW B C6 1
B Yka3aTens
002 450946-4 rnyo6uHb K RP1800 1
003 252643-6 [lnockaa raunka MI0 1
a HenmnoHoBasa ramneka
004 410129-8 M10 0 1 51 3612/ 1
B CaMoHapes3awwu
005 2659956 BUHT 4X18 2
_ Kpblwka Kopnyca
006 450948-0 RP1800 1
007-1 158979-0 g%%”yc ABUT aTenH 1
C10 6437071 LleTkonoepxaTenhsb 2
C20 638648-4 SUPPORT UNIT 1
a OTUKeTKa Bp alLll.
C30 816923-0 DV Y4KMU K RPISOO 1
009 866375-5 RP1801F NAME PLATE 1
010 654531-7 [fpepoxpaHUuTeEeNnb 1
012-1 620082-2 POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT 1
_ Ycunurtenb kabensda

013 682505-8 10-90 Kk 2708/ 1
a Kabenb pe3nMHOBEBLIMU

014 665890-4 C0c0oa 0 1
_ [MTpUXKMUMHAaSA

015 6870524 nanacTWHa K HR2450/ 1
a CaMoHape3s3awwmm

016 2659956 B HT 4X18 2
B Kpbwka Kopnyca

017 450949-8 RP1800 1
a CaMoHape3s3awwmm

018 265995-6 B HT 4X18 2
_ CaMoOHapP.BUHT,

019 266059-9 dnaHeuy PTM5X75 2
_ CTaTop 200B ona

020 636058-9 MOZEnu 3612 1
_ 3awMTacTaTopa

021 450944-8 RP1800 1

022 211092-6 [TooWwWMMNHMUEK 9/26 1
a M3onauLMOHHAaH

023 681671-8 || 2 /1 6 a RP1800 |

024 517803-0 ARMATURE ASS’Y 220V 1

D10 INC. 22,23,25

025 240112-9 Kpblnhb4YyaTkKa 1
B BUHTH c moTamHOMN
026 251295-0 r ol oB.M4X14 3
_ dPnukcaTtop
027 285731-4 noawMNHMWEKaA B0 1
_ MoaownnHMMK 6205DDW K
028 211380-1 RP1800 1
a CaMoHapes3awwmm
029 2659956 B HT 4X18 2
B BokoBasa pydykaR
030 450937-5 0N s RP1800 1
Pbolyar
031-1 450940-6 BblKNnt4YyaTenda ons 1
RP1800
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
032 233024-3 TDYXKWUHZ 4 1
KHonKka
033 450941-4 npepoxpaHUMTensd 1
RP1800
B KoMmnpeccuMWOoOHHas
034 231372-4 TDYXNUHZD5 1
_ Bk ntoyaTenb ALD164
035 651430-4 0N s 36126/ 1
036 9113434 BuHT M6X25 kK RP2301FC 1
B BokoBasapyuykaR
037 4509367 00 s RP1800 1
B BoknwyaTtenb onAq
038 450942-2 RP1800 1
B KoMmnpeccuUWOoOHHas
039 233072-2 TPDYXUHA 8 1
040 268234-3 IlnmMmnbkah 1
041 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 K 1911B 2
_ LlaHroBb M 3aXuUM 12
042 763628-2 MM K 3612C/ 1
B [aMKaUuaHIrKW oNnAa
043 763674-5 RP1800 1
044 318382-9 Kpblwwka pepxaTens 1
045 2858491 HepxaTensb 1
_ KpoHWTEeNWH MOTODpaAa
046 158972-4 B c 6 RP1800 1
B CaMoHapes3.BUHT,
047 266012-5 dnaHe L 5X35 4
_ Monyrawumka
043 153476-1 | 2b0910/RP1110C 1
B KoMmnpeccuMWOHHas
049 231231-2 TPYXMUHZ 12 1
050 9113434 BuHT M6X25 K RP2301FC 1
_ CaMoHapes3awwu
051 265995-6 BUHT AX18 2
B BokoBasapyuykal
052 450939-1 0N s RP1800 1
_ PyyukalLaona moaoenu
053 450938-3 RP1800 1
Konnmavok
054 643700-5 wmweTtTKoapoepxXxaTtenagaT- 2
18
055—1 191953-5 2y03r ONbHbBLE WeEeTEKMUW CB- :
a CamMoHape3 BUHT
057 266026-4 | S o M M H O i CTAX12 2
B CBeToaounuopng onad
058 6318621 RP1800F 1
a TOpPCUMOHHaHA
059 233538-2 | 1 U b a 15 RP1800 1
B BonTt dnukcauwumu M0
060 266015-9 3612C 1
a Pelyar ctonopa
061 450950-3 0 n s RP1800 1
B BuUHT MSX12 o nA
062 9M1213-7  11'51013/1805B/ 1
063 450943-0 T mudbT o N a RP1SOO 1
a KoMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
064 234106-4 TDYXWHAE 13 1
065 325652-9 BuuTt MI0 1
_ OTpaxaTenb AnA
066 450953-7 RP1800 1
_ (-)BUHT c mnocKo#u
067 251467-7 FONnoOBKOIM M6 1
B O-konbuo8
068 213030-4 pe3unHOBOEe RP0910/ 1
BonTt+c
069 265587-1 WecTUIrPaAaHHOM 1
r o n.M5X20
Bont+c
070 265586-3 WecTUIrPaHHOM 1
ron.M5X14
_ Ynopaona mmonoenwu
071 315931-3 | pb6910/RP1100C 1
BonTt+c
072 265587-1 WecTUIrPaHHOM 1
r o n.M5X20
073 216009-4 CTanbHOW WapwWK 71 1
_ KoMmnpeccuUWOHHas“
074 231419-4 TDVYXWHAES5 1
075 265720-5 BuHrt-6apawe kK M5X14 1
a KomMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
076 231240-1 TDVYXWUHAE T 1
077 253783-3 [flnockaawawnbahb 1
B IlecTMrpaHHas-s
078 931303-0 rauvkaM6 K 9565/ 1
_ BonTt M4X19 c
079 265774-2 BHYTpP.WWeCTUIrpPaAaHH. 1
B O-konbuo3
080 213022-3 DE3UHOBOE® 1
081 265720-5 BuuHnrt-6apawe kK M5X14 1
a KomMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
082 231240-1 TDVYXWUHAG T 1
B IlTeipb o NA
083 417252-0 1 pp0910/RP1110C 1
a KomMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
084 2341056 TDYXWUHE 11 1
_ OcHOBaHWe B
085 158973-2 C60pe RP1800 1
a Pe3nmHoOBHBMH
086 42417673 | 0 W oH e 4 HUK 14 RP1800 1
_ CTonopHas=s
087 3460326 NAnacTuUHa 1
a KomMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
088 233105-3 TDVYXWHA A 2
[flnacTwWHa
089 450951-1 OCHOBaHWSA oNnd 1
RP1800
_ [fToTaWHOMW BUHT
090 912112-6  |y1ax10 k RP1110C/ 4
_ bBont dnukcauunwu
091 2660167 M5X10 3612C 2
_ HanpaBnsawwm#u
AO1 122700-3 nepxartenb 1
_ BuHTt-6apawe kK M6X12
C10 265754-8 08 MT580/ 1
C20 265758-0 THUMB SCREW M10X45 1
_ [fnockaa wanbaeb
C30 941151-9 0N s HR3000C/ 1
_ MapannenbHbBH
A02 342428-9 ynop a8 3612C/ 1
AO03 266491-7 BuHT M6x135 1
3 3aXMMHasa BTYNKa
A04 7638014 6M M. K 3612C/ 1
_ 3aXMMHaa BTYnkKas
A0S 763804-8 MM.(METDp.) 1
_ [@aeYHb W KN4y 24 K
A6 781030-7 14619 /3612C/ 1
_ [fnockaawawnmbab K
AQ7 941152-7 1 M1304/2106/ 1
_ MaTpyb6boOoK OnNSA
A08 122850-4 nLnecoca 1
B O-konbuo3
C10 213022-3 DE3UWHOBOE 1
_ bonTt M4X19 C
G20 265774-2 BHYTpP.WWeCTUIrpPaHH. 1
Please order the parts with part number Print Date 8/10/2020




